World / Monde / Mundo
200m - All Time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - end 2017 & indoor 2018

TOP 1000

MAKWALA Isaac 14/ 07/ 17 Madrid

van NIEKERK Wayde . . 10/06/17 Kingston

COLEMAN Christian . . 27/05/17 Lexington

LYLES Noah . X 13/05/17 Shanghai

SIMBINE Akani . . 04/03/17 Pretoria

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

RICHARDS Jereem . 27/05/17 Lexington

BELCHER Christopher . 07/06/17

HALL-THOMPSON Elijah * i 10/03/18 , College Station

MUNYAT Clarence . 04/03/17 Pretoria

[115 BALOYES Bernardo COL AM 2011 A 05 94 11/06/17 23 Medellin

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

TITI Ncincihli

Columbia

da SILVA Aldemir Jr

11/06/17

Sdo Bernardo do Campo

TALBOT Daniel

07/08/17

London

BACON Jaylen
ODUDURU Divine Ejowvokoghene *

26/05/17
03/02/18

Austin
Lubbock

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

GREAUX Kyle ! 25/06/17 Port of Spain

LEOTLELA Tlotliso . 22/04/17 Potchefstroom
XIE Zhenye . 05/09/17 Tianjin

[1235"" FLOURNOY Jaron USA AM 20.24 -05 96 27/05/17 21 2ri Lexington

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

[1236" KERLEY Fred

09/07/17

22

London

[1244" CARNES Brandon
- SMITH Teray

[1246 HENDERSON Kahlil

26/05/17
27/05/17
27/05/17

Austin
Lexington
Lexington

KING Kyree
SESELE Lebokeng

07/06/17
08/07/17

Eugene
Kortrijk

MORRIS Julius

14/05/17

ElPaso

REUS Julian
SIAME Sydney

09/07/17
07/08/17

Erfurt
London

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

LIMA David

02/07/17

La Chaux-de-Fonds

JOHN Jeffrey

10/06/17

Genéve

[13427 MARSHALL Deshawn
[1343" GIVANS Senoj-Jay
[1344" WASHINGTON Marqueze

[1345" PALOMEQUE Diego
[1346"" BROWN Abdul Hakim Sani

27/05/17
07/06/17
10/06/17
11/06/17
25/06/17

Lexington
Eugene
Mesa
Medellin
Osaka

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002
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MILLAR Joseph
WILSON Alex

19/03/17 Hamilton
27/05/17 Weinheim

[1453 " GRAY Nick
[1454" SMELLIE Gavin
[1455 " REID Leon

[7456 " TAYLOR Christopher

27/05/17 Lexington
18/06/17 Windsor
02/07/17 Birmingham
22/07/17 Trujillo

72\

/4

N\
N

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

[7483 " UJAH chijindu . 08/04/17 Tempe
[1484" WILLIS Maxwell : 26/05/17 Austin

[ 1485 ANDERSON Kenroy . 24/06/17 Kingston
[1486" QUARCOO Jonathan . 15/07/17 Bydgoszcz

[7506 " DEDEWO Paul AM 2040 : 08/04/17 26 2r2 Tempe
[7507 | MAARTENS Hendrik AF 2040 22/04/17 27 1sf2 Potchefstroom
[1508 " BASSAW Ben EU 2040 05/07/17 28 1rl La Roche-sur-Yon

~

UL
X

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

[1537 " ODHIAMBO Mark Otieno KEN AF 2041 A 18 93 10/06/17 24 1 Nairobi
[1538" GEORGE Winston GUY AM 2041 01 87 15/07/17 30 1 Leonora

GURSKT Roger . 27/05/17 Jena
HUDSON Andrew * i 03/02/18 Lubbock

REESE Riak . 22/04/17 Auburn
WALTER Keitavious . 29/04/17 Hattiesburg

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002
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ZEZE Mickaél-Méba . 10/06/17 Geneve
CAMPBELL Micheal . 08/07/17 Kortrijk

-
[1699 " McLEOD Omar * i 17/02/17 Fayetteville
[1700 " GAYE Demish : 11/03/17 Kingston
[[701 " GAYLE Steven : 24/03/17 Tallahassee
[1702 " LOCKE Dentarius : 05/05/17 Tallahassee

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

[1733" HINDS Chadic JAM AM 2049 : 08/04/17 Kingston
[[734" MOFFET Malik USA AM 2049 27/05/17 Lexington
[[735 DAVIS Josh USA AM 2049 : 27/05/17 Lexington

TELESFORD Dan-Neil ! 25/06/17 Port of Spain

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

[[791 ADAMS Luxolo RSA AF 2051 A 07 96 22/04/17 Potchefstroom
[[792"" COOPER Tyrese USA AM 2051 09 00 27/05/17 Eugene
[[793" BRATHWALTE Shane BAR AM 2051 03 90 25/06/17 Waterford

WASHINGTON Joshua . 07/06/17

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

WALSH Chavaughn . 05/05/17 Houston
BARNES Kalon . 27/05/17 Eugene

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

WILLIAMS Mustageem * i 25/02/18 College Station

LUNDY John . 14/05/17 Greensboro

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

WALTON Jamal . 27/04/17 Miramar
FISHER Dusty . 13/05/17 Logan

Wind + 2.00
HERBERT Llewellyn RSA AF 20.50 16/01/99 Secunda

1999 US MEN'S LIST
CARTER Jonathan USA AM 2059 05/08/99

* Best outdoor / Meilleures perfs plein air / El mejor al aire libre

HALL-THOMPSON Elijah USA AM 20.21 -23 25/06/17 Sacramento
ODUDURU Divine Ejowvokoghene NGR AF 2034 0.6 16/08/16 Rio de Janeiro
MARIE-ROSE Bruno FRA EU 20.43 1.2 28/07/91 Dijon
HUDSON Andrew USA AM 20.43 03 08/04/17 Tempe
THYMES Just'n USA AM 20.46 -0.1 02/04/15 Gainesville
CAMPBELL Milton USA AM 2047 16 01/06/02 Atlanta
CLEMENT Kerron USA AM 2049 13 14/04/07 Coral Gables

athlestats all-time



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

HADNOT Trey
BATSON Deondre
McLEOD Omar
HOWARD Josephus
SALES Antonio
BAXTER Kenneth
PETERSON Domenik
CONDON Allyn

WILLIAMS Mustageem

BENJAMIN Rai
DJHONE Leslie

USA
USA
JAM
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR

USA
ANT
FRA

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
EV
AM
AM
EV

20.49
20.49
20.49
20.53
20.54
20.61
20.62
20.63
20.64
20.64
20.67

2.0
-04
2.0
0.7
11
1.0
-0.6
11
-1.8
17
1.2

92
92
94
78
89
82
84
74
95
97
81

11/05/13
05/04/14
29/03/18
20/04/97
29/05/10
09/06/05
10/04/04
19/07/97
27/07/13
01/04/17
18/07/04

Disqualified for drug abuse / Disqualifiés pour dopage / Descalificado para dopaje

SHARPE Tony
CHAMBERS Dwain *
WILLIAMS Desai
SINGH Dharambir *

Cancelled performance - drug abuse

JOHNSON Ben

Exhibition (Strightline)

GAY Tyson

CAN
GBR
CAN
IND

CAN

AM
EV
AM
AS

AM

20.22
20.27
20.29
20.45

20.41

USA AM 1941

A

A

0.4
1.3
-01
1.0

15

-04

61
78
59
90

61

82

20/07/82
10/06/02
21/05/83
11/07/16

04/08/85

16/05/10

21

24
19
21
23
20
23
18
20
23

21
24
24
26

24

28

Wind gauge illegally placed (on outside of track) / Anémométre illégalement placé (extérieur de
Anemdmetro ilegalmente colocado (exterior de la pista)
CAN AM 2061

GREENIDGE Ricardo

Hand timed before 1972 / Chronos

CARR Henry
TURNER Willie
FRAY Mike

NASH Paul
GLOSSON Clyde
DECKARD Willie
DILL Marshall
HINES Jim
COLLETT Wayne
TIDWELL Charles
JEROME Harry
SANG Julius

GRAY Melvin
RADFORD Peter
HAYES Bob
OTTOLINA Sergio
STEBBINS Richard
RIVERS Bernie
FORD Oliver
WERNER Jan
SMITH Ronnie Ray
EVANS Lee
COFFEE Al
ROBINSON Reggie
NEWHOUSE Fred
HART Eddie
MILLS Curtis
GARRISON Edsel
CARLTON Jim
STANFIELD Andy

USA
USA
JAM
RSA
USA
USA
USA
UsaA
USA
USA
CAN
KEN
USA
GBR

USA
ITA

USA
USA
USA
POL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA

AM
AM
AM
AF

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AF

AM
EV

AM
EV

AM
AM
AM
EV

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oc

AM

20.1
20.1
20.1
201
20.1
20.1
20.1
20.2
20.2
20.3
20.3
20.3
20.3
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
205
205

<

0.8

1.8
0.0
-16
0.9

0.0

1.4

71

42
48
47
47
47
51
52
46
49
37
40
48
48
39
42
42
45
44
47
46
49
47
50
49
48
49
48
50
9
27

athlestats all-time

21/05/94

04/04/64
10/06/67
23/03/68
02/07/68
31/08/68
08/05/71
01/07/71
10/06/67
31/08/68
16/04/60
16/07/66
27/09/69
15/05/70
28/05/60
02/03/63
21/06/64
08/01/66
19/03/66
13/05/67
03/06/67
20/06/68
12/09/69
28/03/70
25/04/70
02/05/70
16/05/70
26/07/70
08/05/71
16/01/32
26/05/51

23

22

23
24

1r1

1r2
3rl
7s2
1r1

1r1

_ =N e

la piste) /

4

1h2

W W N R R

== N RN R R

Arlington
Tuscaloosa
Gainesville
Walnut
Greensboro
Sacramento
Tempe
Birmingham
Greensboro
Los Angeles
Sotteville-lés-Rouen

Colorado Springs
Athina

Provo

Bangalore

Ottawa

Manchester

Odessa, TX

Tempe
Sacramento
Mesa

Ziirich

South Lake Tahoe
Westwood
Windsor

Sioux Falls
Echo Summit
Abilene
Edmonton
Nairobi
Lawrence
Wolverhampton
Coral Gables
Saarbriicken
Coral Gables
San Diego
Houston
Warszawa

Los Angeles
South Lake Tahoe
Baton Rouge
Los Angeles
Dallas

Los Angeles
Moskva
Westwood
Sydney
Philadelphia


http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

PLUMMER Adolph
NORTON Ray
HERRERA Arquimedes
DUNCAN Clyde
PIQUEMAL Claude
FIGUEROLA Enrique
JACKSON Norman
BUSBY Harold
vanZYL Sakkie
COLUMBUS Dan
IWANOV Nikolay
SAPEJA Wiladislaw
TINKER Gerald
MILLS Marvin
MASTERS Dave
POLK Willie

BRANCH cliff
EDMONSON Warren
BALDWIN Francis

USA
USA
VEN
USA
FRA
CuUB
USA
USA
RSA
USA
RUS
BLR

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

AM
AM
AM
AM
EV

AM
AM
AM
AF

AM
EV

EV

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

< >» > >»X

Ay

Ay

0.7

0.2

38
37
35
45
39
38
41
47
42

42
43
51
51
49
46
49
50
50

athlestats all-time

16/04/60
02/07/60
02/08/64
17/04/65
11/06/65
12/12/65
02/04/66
11/06/66
22/03/68
18/05/68
17/08/68
17/08/68
29/06/69
16/05/70
16/05/70
06/06/70
07/04/71
08/05/71
28/05/71

22
23
29
20
26
27
25
19
26

26
25
18
19
21
24
22
21
21
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Abilene
Stanford
Caracas

Cd. México
Paris

La Habana
Los Angeles
San Diego
Pretoria
Fort Collins
Leninakan
Leninakan
Miami
Villanova
Los Angeles
Billings
Boulder

Los Angeles
Pasadena


http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=33519002

